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Event Results Shelton - Black

Team Performance 2020 TDG Central Division

Doubles (points)                      Singles (points) Top Doubles Teams Gross Round Score              
Actual Score

Riverside Ron Weimer / Cory McCarthy (64)
Fenwick Top Doubles Teams Handicapped Score
SeaTac "Gross minus Handicap"

Airstrike James Van Scyoc / Chris Bearden (57)
Lakewood Jacob Gilmore / Chris Hirn (59)

Artillery Daniel Trippi / Chrys Johnson (61)

White River Ron Weimer / Cory McCarthy (51)
Wayouts James Van Scyoc / Chris Bearden (52)

West Sound Alison Mabbutt / Sam Huff (52.5)

Kitsap Daniel Trippi / Chrys Johnson (46.5)
Team Oly Ron Foster / James Melnik (50)

MaCo Jon Gates / Seth Minick (50.5)

Mike Lambert 985 #NUM! #NUM!
Dana Etienne 985 #NUM! #NUM!

Event Performance Leaders (All Players)

AM Round PM Round

Top Rated Rounds Top Rated Rounds
Jeremy Frieling 1000 #NUM! #NUM!

Top Player (throw) Performance Top Player (throw) Performance
Jeremy Frieling +8 #NUM! #NUM!

Justin Erhardt 971 #NUM! #NUM!
Josh Bohling 971 #NUM! #NUM!

Justin Banks +7 #NUM! #NUM!
Janice Bumgarner +6 #NUM! #NUM!

Jesse Ingram +7 #NUM! #NUM!
Casey Hamrick +7 #NUM! #NUM!

Randy Irwin -8 #NUM! #NUM!
Jason Van Proyen -7 #NUM! #NUM!

"What Happened" (throw) Performance "What Happened" (throw) Performance
Ryan Miller -8 #NUM! #NUM!

Tony Mitchell -7 #NUM! #NUM!
Tony Gideon -5 #NUM! #NUM!



# Holes SSA # Holes SSA

18 62.97 18

Score Rating Score Rating

Event Results Shelton - Black
Player Performance Event  5A Event  5B

Shelton - Black Shelton - Black
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Team Player
W   
L   
T

W   
L   
T

W
W

L 80 877 -5
L 84 848 -4
W 89 812 -2
L 87 827 +4

Airstrike

Jordan Noot
Jacob Gilmore (Capt)

Sean Alexander
Ted Couillard

Chris Hirn
Tony Gideon
Rob Dehaan

Sterling Ray-Emerson
Dana Orlando

Lakewood

Jason Raden W 72 935 +1
W 70 949 +2

L
L 88 820 -5

L

W 102 719 +6

Nick DeMercy
Jason Dotson

Janice Bumgarner

Artillery

James Van Scyoc

Lakewood

Jason Raden
Charles Pollock
Jaime Cordova

David Raub
Chuck Mintz (Capt)

Noah Kandler

L
W 68 964 +2
L

L 76 906 0
L 77 899 -1

L 82 863 -3

Artillery

James Van Scyoc
Mark Kilmer (Capt)

Chris Bearden
Matt Van Dusen
Carter Ahrens
Tyler Ahrens

Austin Forrest
Antonio Santiago

Leanne Fulton

Riverside

Dana Etienne W 65 985 +2
L 68 964 0
W 68 964 +1

W
W
W 83 856 +1

Riverside

Dana Etienne
Zack Baskett

Robert Medlock
Todd Bates
Ron Foster

James Melnik (Capt)
Ron Stevens

Amanda Giovannoni
Rachel Melnik

Fenwick

Mike Werth

W 68 964 +1

W 68 964 +3
L 73 928 0
W 67 971 +5
L
L

Todd Rapacz
Ryan Brewster
Ryan Wooten
Justin Erhardt

Ron Weimer (Capt)
Cory McCarthy

SeaTac

Ian Markussen

Fenwick

Mike Werth
Kevin Merrill

Blaine Klingler

L 73 928 -3
W 69 957 +4

SeaTac

Ian Markussen
Justin Dam
Sean KongSeaTac

Sean Kong
Jeff Maison (Capt) L 71 942 +4SeaTac

Jeff Maison (Capt)
Scott Malone

SeaTac
Scott Malone

Jon Gates W

SeaTac Jon Gates
Seth Minick W

SeaTac
Seth Minick

Jon Pitts-Campbell L 80 877 +1

SeaTac
Jon Pitts-Campbell
David Ammerman

SeaTac

David Ammerman



Kitsap

Tony Beckett
Ron Lidstrom

Kitsap

Ron Lidstrom
Bill Winkler

Kitsap

Bill Winkler
John Carter W 70 949 0Kitsap
John Carter

Adam Monaghan W 76 906 -2
Kitsap

Adam Monaghan
Kevin Nicholson L

Kitsap Kevin Nicholson
Barrett Skinner (Capt) L

Kitsap
Barrett Skinner (Capt)

Randy Irwin L 90 805 -8

Kitsap
Randy Irwin

Tony Mitchell L 91 798 -7

Kitsap

Tony Mitchell

Team Oly

John Anderson

Team Oly

John Anderson
Chris Gilberts (Capt) L 71 942 -1

Team Oly

Chris Gilberts (Capt)
Mark Hill WTeam Oly

Mark Hill
Chuck Peterson W

Team Oly

Chuck Peterson
Paul Winder L 82 863 -3

Team Oly
Paul Winder
Dave Wilkins

Team Oly Dave Wilkins
Jeff Snowden W 73 928 +6

Team Oly Jeff Snowden
Ronnie Peterson W 86 834 -1

Team Oly
Ronnie Peterson

zzz

Team Oly

zzz

MaCo

Ryan Miller L 80 877 -8

MaCo

Ryan Miller
Ray Rivera

MaCo

Ray Rivera
Jason Johnson L 76 906 -1

MaCo

Jason Johnson
Carl RoushMaCo
Carl Roush

Josh Heideman (Capt) W 73 928 +5
MaCo Josh Heideman (Capt)

Chrys Johnson W

MaCo Chrys Johnson
Daniel Trippi W

MaCo
Daniel Trippi
Scott Fleming

MaCo

Scott Fleming
Ashlee Harris L 84 848 -1

MaCo

Ashlee Harris

White River

Andy Foster

White River

Andy Foster
Jerry Singer (Capt) W 72 935 0White River

Jerry Singer (Capt)
Nathan PiwonskiWhite River

Nathan Piwonski
Trevor Hill L 76 906 -1

White River

Trevor Hill
Clay Layton W 71 942 +4

White River

Clay Layton
Justin Banks W 69 957 +7

White River
Justin Banks

Danny Delgado L

White River Danny Delgado
Scott Sparling L

White River
Scott Sparling

Chrissy Sparling

White River
Chrissy Sparling

Wayouts

Josh Bohling W 67 971 -1

Wayouts

Josh Bohling
Jason Van Proyen L 75 913 -7

Wayouts

Jason Van Proyen
Jeremy Frieling W 63 1000 +8Wayouts

Jeremy Frieling
Matt Broers (Capt)

Wayouts

Matt Broers (Capt)
Michael Jensen

Wayouts
Michael Jensen
Jesse Ingram W 71 942 +7

Wayouts Jesse Ingram
Brian Anderson L

Wayouts Brian Anderson
Steve Rolling L
Don Anderson

Wayouts
Steve Rolling
Don Anderson

West Sound

Brian Johnson

Wayouts

West Sound

Brian Johnson
Deane PhillipsWest Sound

Deane Phillips
Mike Lambert L 65 985 +5West Sound

Mike Lambert
Casey Hamrick L 71 942 +7

West Sound

Casey Hamrick
Prescott Mabbutt

West Sound

Prescott Mabbutt
Allegra Archer W 83 856 -1

West Sound
Allegra Archer
Alison Mabbutt W

West Sound Alison Mabbutt
Sam Huff (Capt) W
Greg Scharrer

West Sound
Sam Huff (Capt)

L 91 798 +1
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Greg Scharrer

Team Player

Aces NONE

West Sound


